SPECIFICATION DATA
63-4380-03
Honeywell CORE Drive
APPLICATION
The new Honeywell VFD CORE drive addresses the need to
save time for installation and provides the low total installed
cost with years of energy savings. The VFD CORE Start-up
Wizard is designed to ease and expedite the VFD

Slip
compensation
Torque
compensation
JOG frequency MODBus communica-
tion (RS-485 RJ45,
max. 115.2 kbps)
DC injection
braking at start/
stop
Smart Stall PID control (with
sleep function)
Energy saving control
Fan Control
230V series
Model HCRDA0200B1000T (20HP) and above are PWM controlled
Model HCRDA0150B1000T (15HP) and below are on/off switch controlled
460V series
Model HCRDC0200B1000T and above are PWM controlled
Model HCRDC0150B1000T (15HP) and below are on/off switch controlled
HONEYWELL CORE DRIVE
3 63-4380—03
Table 2.  VFD CORE Technical Specifications.
P

Product
Family
HCRD =
CORE Drive
HCRB =
CORE
Bypass
HONEYWELL CORE DRIVE
63-4380—03 8
Table 6. VFD CORE Weight and Dimension in mm [inch].
208/230Vac 460Vac HP Weight (kg.) Frame W H D
HCRDA0010A1000T HCRDC0010A1000T 1 2.8 A 130 [5.12] 250 [9.84] 170 [6.69]
HCRDA0020A1000T HCRDC0020A1000T 2 2.8
HCRDA0030A1000T HCRDC0030A1000T 3 2.8
HCRDA0050A1000T HCRDC0050A1000T 5 2.8
HCRDA0075A1000T HCRDC0075A1000T 7.5 2.8
HCRDC0100A1000T 10 2.8
HCRDA0100B1000T 10 4.6 B 190 [7.48] 320 [12.60] 190 [7.48]
HCRDA0150B1000T HCRDC0150B1000T 15 4.6
HCRDA0200B1000T HCRDC0200B1000T 20 5.6
HCRDC0250B1000T 25 5.6
HCRDA0250C1000T 25 10.5 C 250 [9.84] 400 [15.75] 210 [8.27]
HCRDA0300C1000T HCRDC0300C1000T 30 10.5/8.7
HCRDA0400C1000T HCRDC0400C1000T 40 10.5/8.7
HCRDC0500C1000T 50 9.4
 HCRDA0500D1000T 50 35.5 D 330 [12.99] 688.3 [27.10] 275 [10.83]
HCRDA0600D1000T HCRDC0600D1000T 60 35.5
HCRDC0750D1000T 75 35.5
HCRDC1000D1000T 100 40.5
HCRDC1250D1000T 125 40.5
HCRDA0750E1000T 75 45.7 E 370 [14.57] 715.8 [28.18] 300 [11.81]
HCRDA1000E1000T 100 46.2
HCRDA1250E1000T 125 54.7
HONEYWELL CORE DRIVE
9 63-4380—03
Table 7. VFD CORE Bypass NEMA1 3 Contactor Dimension in mm [inch].
208 Vac 230 Vac 460 Vac HP Frame W H D
HCRBA0010A1300T HCRBB0010A1300T HCRBC0010A1300T 1
A 226 [8.9] 863 [34] 270 [10.6]
HCRBA0020A1300T HCRBB0020A1300T HCRBC0020A1300T 2
HCRBA0030A1300T HCRBB0030A1300T HCRBC0030A1300T 3
HCRBA0050A1300T HCRBB0050A1300T HCRBC0050A1300T 5
HCRBA0075A1300T HCRBB0075A1300T HCRBC0075A1300T 7.5
HCRBC0100A1300T 10
HCRBA0100B1300T HCRBB0100B1300T 10
B 315 [12.4] 1,220 [48] 292 [11.5]
HCRBA0150B1300T HCRBB0150B1300T HCRBC0150B1300T 15
HCRBA0200B1300T HCRBB0200B1300T HCRBC0200B1300T 20
HCRBC0250B1300T 25
HCRBA0250C1300T HCRBB0250C1300T 25
C 315 [12.4] 1,220 [48] 292 [11.5]
HCRBA0300C1300T HCRBB0300C1300T HCRBC0300C1300T 30
HCRBA0400C1300T HCRBB0400C1300T HCRBC0400C1300T 40
HCRBC0500C1300T 50
HCRBA0500D1300T HCRBB0500D1300T 50
D 533 [21] 1,359 [53.5] 337 [13.3]
HCRBA0600D1300T HCRBB0600D1300T HCRBC0600D1300T 60
HCRBC0750D1300T 75
HCRBC1000D1300T 100
HCRBC1250D1300T 125
HCRBA0750E1300T HCRBB0750E1300T 75
E 635 [25] 1,689 [66.5] 411 [16.2]HCRBA1000E1300T HCRBB1000E1300T 100
HCRBA1250E1300T HCRBB1250E1300T 125
HONEYWELL CORE DRIVE
63-4380—03 10
WIRING DIAGRAMS
Fig. 1. Wiring Diagram for Frame Size A, Size B, and Size C